LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT

BFC
16.02.2025

Epreuves

CADETTES CM POSTULANTES 1D v
(+20pts) AMORIN Ysnella (71, BFC) JC BLANZYNOIS

+10pts) BOUILLET Valentine (71, BFC) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

+20pts) CHABERT Livia (71, BFC) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

+10pts) COGNARD Tyra (71, BFC) FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

(+40pts) DECHELOTTE PETIT Clementine (71, BFC) A.M.CHATENOY LE ROYAL

#+s0pts) KETTLER Louise (71, BFC) JC BLANZYNOIS
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+30pts) ZAAMI Jenna (71, BFC) FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

FEMININES CM POSTULANTES 1D v

«C £ £ < < «

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

BIDOLET Alice (71, BFC)
FEVRE Chloe (71, BFC)
FRANCO Zoe (71, BFC)
GUILLEM Cecile (71, BFC)

PIERRE Leanne (71, BFC)

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

JC BLANZYNOIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

MACON JUDO

DOJO ARTS MARTIAUX 71
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(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+21 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

WATEL Emilie (71, BFC)

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

FEMININES CN POSTULANTES 2D 3D 4D

BEAUJARD Solene (71, BFC)
BURAINI Celia (71, BFC)

GEHANNO Melina (71, BFC)

RATTRAPAGE N°1

AMORIN Ysnella (71, BFC)

CADETS CM POSTULANTS 1D
BAYSSET Thibault (71, BFC)
BERTHELON Aurele (71, BFC)
BROCHOT Liam (71, BFC)
CHATELET Axel (71, BFC)
DEFRAIN Mathis (71, BFC)
GODARD Maxence (71, BFC)
JEGHEN Charles (71, BFC)
KOHLER Antoine (71, BFC)
LEVAUX Baptiste (71, BFC)
LOUAER Yanis (71, BFC)
MELCHIORRE TANTOT Eloim (71, BFC)
OFFREDI WILSON Emilio (71, BFC)
PIGEAT Arthur (71, BFC)

VOURIOT Titouan Axel (71, BFC)

MASCULINS CM POSTULANTS 1D

FERRAZ Benjamin (71, BFC)

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JC BLANZYNOIS

MACON JUDO

JUDO CLUB BUXYNOIS

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

JUDO CLUB LOUHANNAIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

JUDO CLUB BUXYNOIS

MACON JUDO

DOJO ARTS MARTIAUX 71

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

MACON JUDO

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

J.C.PERRECY LES FORGES

A.M.CHATENOY LE ROYAL
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(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

HADJI Abderrahmene Brahim (71, BFC)
HAYE Joshua (71, BFC)

LIMOGE Lucas (71, BFC)

MARCHAND Enzo (71, BFC)

MILLOT Matys (71, BFC)

POLETTI Lilian (71, BFC)

REVAULT Jerome (71, BFC)

ROCHE Kevin (71, BFC)

SAGNA Antoine (71, BFC)

VAILLOT Yael (71, BFC)

MASCULINS CN POSTULANTS 3D 4D

LAMBOURG Vincent (71, BFC)
LECOT Loic (71, BFC)
SILVIOLI Julien (71, BFC)
TISON Victor (71, BFC)

TORNEY Stanislas (71, BFC)

MACON JUDO

J.C.CHALONNAIS

J.C.ST MARCEL

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS

JC BLANZYNOIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JUDO CLUB BUXYNOIS

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS

JC BLANZYNOIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JUDO CLUB LOUHANNAIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS

MASCULINS 1D POSTULANTS 2D +40a

BAILLY Sebastien (71, BFC)

DURANDIN Flavien (71, BFC)

RATTRAPAGE N°3

BERTHELON Aurele (71, BFC)

RATTRAPAGE N°4

VAILLOT Yael (71, BFC)

RATTRAPAGE N°5

J.C.PERRECY LES FORGES

JUDO CLUB LOUHANNAIS

JUDO CLUB BUXYNOIS

JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS



+opts) SILVIOLI Julien (71, BFC) JUDO CLUB LOUHANNAIS



